Modular line 075 1/2”
Regulator
43
* Rolling diaphragm.
* The set pressure is kept stable regardless of upstream variations.
* High flow rates with low load losses.
* Downstream overpressures quickly eliminated.
* Lockable safety knob.

Gauge
Modular line 075 1/2”
Order Code
56
Bowl for filter
Bowl with automatic drain
Bowl for lubricator
Automatic drain
Kit assembling units
Mounting kit for automatic drain
Air takeoff
Diaphragm complete
Oil plug with OR 2031
Oil window
Filtering element
Adapter
Plug
C75.01.00023 R - FR RELIEVING
A75.01.00030 R - FR 0÷4 Bar
A75.01.00031 R - FR 0÷8 Bar
A75.01.00032 R - FR 0÷12 Bar
C75.02.00022 F - FR - MF PE SS
C75.02.00026 F - FR - MF PE SA
C75.03.00022 L PE
C75.13.01001 VL PE
C75.03.00075 IL PE
C75.02.00059 F 20 MICRON
C75.02.00064 FR 20 MICRON
C75.02.00063 F 5 MICRON
C75.02.00065 FR 5 MICRON
C75.02.00061 MF 0,1 MICRON
C75.03.00018 L
C75.03.00011 L
B38.00.00018 G1/8”
C40.02.00130 F - FR - MF
C40.02.00131 F - FR - MF
A75.01.00010 0÷12 0÷175 50 G1/8” 14
A75.01.00011 0÷6 0÷85 50 G1/8” 14
C75.06.00002 1/4” F+R+L - FR+L - F+L
12,5
24
C75.05.00001 F+R+L
C75.06.00001 FR+L - F+L
12,5
A75.02.00011 1/2” - 3/8”
C75.01.00018
CODE